U23 Great Britain v Italy v Germany plus International Guests

Athlete

Men/Uomini/Manner's 100m

1
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Tyrone EDGAR

Marius BROENING
Alessandro ROCCO
Jaques RIPARELLI
Andrew MATTHEWS
Jan-Christopher SCHULTE

Men/Uomini's 100m Invitation

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

21 Tim ABEYIE

30 Stefano ANCESCHI

34 Fabien COLLYMORE

22 Adeedwale ADEMUYEWO

Men/Uomini/Manner's 200m

1
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6
1
4
2
3

Sebastian ERNST

Tim ABEYIE

Marco SCALPELLI
Adebowale ADEMUYEWO
Stefano ANCESCHI

67 Richard BUCK

5

Moritz MUNDSCHAU

Men/Uomini/Manner's 400m

1
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5

2
6
1
3
4

Hannes KLEINWORT
Conrad WILLIAMS

Tilo RUCH

Andrew STEELE
Jacopo MARIN
Fiorenzo MOSCATELLI

24/07/2004 19:49
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Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004
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Country Perf = é‘ Points
Wind =-1.5 m/s
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 10.8 6
Germany/Germania/Deutschland 10.9 5
Italy/Italia/ltalien 10.9 4
Italy/Italia/Italien 11.0 3
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 11.1 2
Germany/Germania/Deutschland DNS -
Wind =+0.7 m/s
GBR - GUEST 10.51
ITA - GUEST 10.67
GBR - GUEST 10.81
GBR - GUEST 11.07
Wind = +0.4 m/s
Germany/Germania/Deutschland 2047 6
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 20.92 5
Italy/Italia/Italien 21.17 4
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 21.54 3
Italy/Italia/Italien 21.78 2
GUEST 21.95
Germany/Germania/Deutschland 22.13 1
Germany/Germania/Deutschland 47.36 6
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 4743 5
Germany/Germania/Deutschland 47.49 4
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 47.62 3
Italy/Italia/Italien 47.97 2
Italy/Italia/Italien (Rule 163.3) Disq -

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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Athlete

Men/Uomini/Manner's 800m

1
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James NASRAT
Damien MOSS
Andreas FREIMANN
Murizio ANGIUS
Lorenzo BALDI
Christoph MOORMANN

Men/Uomini/Manner's 1500m

1
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2

4
1
6
5
3

Andrew BADDELEY
Cosimo CALIANDRO
Chris WARBURTON
Patrick SCHULZ
Raphael KIESS
Stefano TEZZON

Men/Uomini/Manner's 3000m

1
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Men/Uomini/Manner's 5,000m Walk

3
6
5
4
2
1

46

Stefano SCAINI
Stefan ULICZKA
Johannes SCHMITT
Francesco BONA
Phil NICHOLLS
Anthony FORD
Shugri OMAR

uk:athletics

U23 Great Britain v Italy v Germany plus International Guests
Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004
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Dominic KING
Daniel KING
Daniele PARIS

Jean-Jacques NKOULOUKDI

Andre KATZINSKI
Hannes TONAT

24/07/2004 19:49
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Country

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
GUEST

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

01:49.02
01:49.80
01:50.72
01:50.82
01:52.35
01:52.98

03:42.41
03:43.86
03:44.44
03:47.49
03:53.37
04:03.86

08:11.39
08:14.01
08:15.62
08:17.93
08:20.52
08:27.73

19:57.91
19:57.95
19:58.45
20:15.44
20:18.79

Disq
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U23 Great Britain v Italy v Germany plus International Guests
Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

Athlete

Men/Uomini/Manner's 400m Hurdles/Ost./Hiirden

1 5 Christian DUMA

6 David BUSCH

2 David BRACKSTONE
1 Richard SMITH

43 Jeff CHRISTIE

3 Stefano BONTUMASI
4 Roberto DONATI

44 Ben SUMNER

o N o g B w N

Men/Uomini/Manner's 110m Hurdles/Ost./Hiirden

1 63 Wiliam SHARMAN
2 1 Allan SCOTT

3 4 Alberto MAININI

4 2 Tristan ANTHONY

5 6 Willi MATHISZIK

6 64 Dominic GIRDLER

7 5 Kai DOSKOCZYNSKI
8 3 Andrea COCCHI

Country

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
GUEST

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

GUEST

GUEST

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

GUEST

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Men/Uomini/Manner's 3km Steeplechase/Siepi/Hindernis

1 6 Steffen PREUK
2 5 Norbert LOWA

3 3 Matteo VILLANI

4 1 Stephen MURPHY

5 81 Frank TICKNER

6 4 Emanuele CORSINI

7 2 Andrew LEMONCHELLO
8 79 Tom BEDFORD

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
GUEST

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
GUEST

Men/Uomini/Manner's Hammer/Martello/Hammerwurf

1 5 Jens RAUTENKRANZ
6 Timo KAHLMEYER
1 Carl SAGGERS

3 Massimo MARUSSI
4 Vito VOTONI

2 Karim CHESTER

69 Roger BATE

o N o g B w N

24/07/2004 19:49

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
GUEST

5091
51.46
51.88
52.40
52.58
52.85
54.79

DNF

Fidal ;.

Fedaramiens iisdass o Adrilen Leggera

T

=

Wind =-0.9 m/s

14.01

14.15

14.17

14.24

14.38

14,54

DNF

(Rule 162.7)

08:45.60
08:49.32
08:50.67
08:54.54
08:55.50
08:58.54
09:03.54
09:15.43

69.79
68.26
64.36
63.16
60.75
57.45
53.80

Disq

Recorc

Points
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U23 Great Britain v Italy v Germany plus International Guests

Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

Athlete

Men/Uomini/Manner's Discus/Disco/Diskuswurf

1 41 Emeka UDECHUKU
6 Andreas PORTH

5 Sascha HORDT

65 Abdul BUHARI

3 Rinaldo FAVILLI

4 Marco ZITELLI

1 Josh LAMB

2 Gary HAGAN

o N o g w N

Men/Uomini/Manner's Javelin/Giavellotto/Speerwurf

1 5 Stephan STEDING

2 1 Anthony LOVETT

3 66 David PARKER

4 6 Timo HABER

5 2 Alex VAN DER MERWE
6 4 Claudio FAVI

7 3 Massimo MARUSSI

8

Men/Uomini/Manner's Shot/Peso/Kugelstol3

1 5 Philipp BARTH

6 Robert DIPPL
3 Marco DI MAGGIO
4 Lorenzo ZANIN
1 Nick VINCE

2 Roger BATE

o N o g B w N

Country

GUEST

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

GUEST

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
GUEST

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Men/Uomini/Manner's Pole Vault/Asta/Stabhochsprung

1 5 Fabian SCHULZE

3 Emanuele FORMICHETTI
1 Mark CHRISTIE

2 Richard HURREN

6 Thorsten MULLER

o N o g B w N
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Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

61.91
56.67
55.32
51.04
50.56
48.24
48.04
46.45

73.84
72.35
69.53
67.47
65.49
63.42
31.34

18.39
17.30
15.89
15.29
14.88
13.86

5.50
5.00
4.90
4.90
470
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Men/Uomini/Manner's High Jump/Alto/Hochsprung

Athlete

uk:athletlcs:-_p\:

U23 Great Britain v Italy v Germany plus International Guests

Fidal .

Fodismniad laaans B daker s Leggesis

Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

3
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Filippo CAMPIOLI
Stefan HAFNER
Tom PARSONS
Marco MACOR
Matthias HAVERNEY
Martin ARAM

Country

Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Men/Uomini/Manner's Long Jump/Lungo/Weitsprung

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

5 Christian KACZMAREK

1
39
2
6
3

4 Davide DEL BROCCO

Jonathan MOORE
John THORNELL
Richardo CHILDS
Sebastian NOWAK
Alberto GIACOMINI

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
AUS - GUEST

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Men/Uomini/Manner's Triple Jump/Triplo/Dreisprung

1
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1

5
4
2
3
6

Nathan DOUGLAS
Daniel KOHLE
Gianluca GASPERINI
Phil FERDINAND
Giovanni CALIVA
Nils HERMANN

24/07/2004 19:49

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

2.15
2.10
2.10
2.05
2.05
2.00

7.69
7.50
7.49
7.44
731
7.24
6.98

15.89
15.80
15.40
15.22
14.33
14.30

T

=

+0.3
+1.2
+0.5
+0.4
+0.0
+0.4

Recorc

Points
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U23 Great Britain v Italy v Germany plus International Guests

Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

Athlete

Men/Uomini/Manner's 4 x 100m Relay

Marius Broening, Moritz Mondschall,

1 . . .
S Sebastian Emst, Kai Doskoczynski

Marco Scalpelli, Jacques Riparelli,
Stefano Anceschi, Luciano Mazzila

Andrew Matthews, Fabien Collymore
Adebowale Ademuyewo, Tim Abeyie

Men/Uomini/Manner's 4 x 400m Relay

Steffea Sattelmaier, Florina Seitz,

1 . .
Tilo Ruch, Hannes Kleinwort

David Brackstone, James Nasrat, Richard
Smith, Andrew Steele

Fiorenzo Moscatelli, Emanuele
Scaramuccia, Sergio Jultora, Jacopo Marin

24/07/2004 19:49

Country

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Italy/Italia/Italien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Italy/Italia/Italien

39.91

40.65

41.00

03:08.93

03:11.63

03:12.97
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U23 Great Britian v Italy v Germany plus International Guests
Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

Fidal ;.

Fodismniad laaans B daker s Leggesis

= S

Athlete Country Perf = é‘ Points

Women/Donne/Frauen's 100m Wind = -2.9 m/s
1 2 Jeanette KWAYKE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 11.92 6
2 19 Laura TURNER GUEST 11.93
3 1 Anyika ONUORA Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 12.09 5
4 5 Katchi HABEL Germany/Germania/Deutschland 12.17 4
5 6 Marion STADE Germany/Germania/Deutschland 12.40 3
6 3 Francesca ZANETTE Italy/Italia/ltalien 12.40 2
7 4 Leonarda MORANA Italy/Italia/ltalien 12.43 1
8 20 Danielle NORVILLE GUEST DNS

Women/Donne/Frauen's 200m Wind = -2.0 m/s
1 68 Anyika ONOURA GUEST 24.03
2 6 Johanna KEDZIERSKI Germany/Germania/Deutschland 24.23 6
3 2 LisaMILLER Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 24.44 5
4 1 Laura TURNER Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 24.75 4
5 5 Marion HASSEL Germany/Germania/Deutschland 24.88 3
6 4 Doris TOMASINI Italy/Italia/ltalien 24.99 2
7 3 Alessia BERTI Italy/Italia/Italien (Rule 163.3) Disq -
8

Women/Donne/Frauen's 400m
1 5 Nadine BALKOW Germany/Germania/Deutschland 54.02 6
2 2 KimWALL Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 54.25 5
3 1 Kathryn EVANS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 54.34 4
4 48 Rebecca IRWIN AUS - GUEST 54.49
5 3 Ursula ELLECOSTA Italy/Italia/ltalien 54.49
6 6 Larissa KETTENIS Germany/Germania/Deutschland 55.13
7 4 Martina ROSATI Italy/Italia/ltalien 55.18
8 47 Annabelle SMITH AUS - GUEST DNS

Women/Donne/Frauen's 800m
1 1 Marilyn OKORO Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 02:05.58 6
2 5 Katrin TRAUTH Germany/Germania/Deutschland 02:06.82 5
3 4 Alessandra FINESSO Italy/Italia/Italien 02:07.02 4
4 74 Charlene SNELGROVE GUEST 02:07.04
5 3 Loredana DI GRAZIA Italy/Italia/ltalien 02:07.41 3
6 6 Kerstin MARXEN Germany/Germania/Deutschland 02:08.19 2
7 70 Danni BARNES GUEST 02:08.21
8 2 Hannah WHITMORE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien 02:10.80 1

24/07/2004 19:49 Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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Athlete

Women/Donne/Frauen's 1500m

5 Antje MOLDNER
6 Janina GOLDFUSS
1 Faye FULLERTON
3 Angela RINICELLA
4
2

Alexia JOEL

o N o OB W N

Agnes TSCHURTSCHENTHALER

Uk:ElthlEt“tCS::z:

U23 Great Britian v Italy v Germany plus International Guests
Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

Country

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Women/Donne/Frauen's 3km Steeplechase/Siepi/Hindernis

2 Jo ANKIER

3 Giorgina ROBAUDO
51 Claire ENTWISTLE

1 Barbara PARKER

4 Cecilia SAMPIETRO
5 Christine SCHLEIFER
57 Becky ELLIS

6 Kristin MOLLER

0 N o O BB W N

Women/Donne/Frauen's 3000m Walk

3 Sibilla DI VINCENZO

4

5 Ulrike SISCHKA

2 Rebecca MERSH
1 Johanna JACKSON
6 Corinna HENSEL

0 N o OB W N

Valentina GAROFALO

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

GUEST

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

GUEST

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Women/Donne/Frauen's 400m Hurdles/Ost./Hiirden

5 Julia HILGENDORF
1 Nicola SANDERS
2 Sian SCOTT

4 Daniela CIONFRINI
6 Katharina GROB

3 Domitilla BINDI

45 Anwen REES

0 N o OB W N

24/07/2004 19:49

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

GUEST

04:18.23
04:19.03
04:21.07
04:21.64
04:23.20
04:31.23

10:17.93
10:21.50
10:26.76
10:45.45
10:50.56
10:56.04
11:01.52
11:21.09

13:08.13
13:26.37
13:49.63
14:18.93
14:25.96
14:41.80

58.21
58.28
59.95
60.20
60.35
60.96
60.97

Recorc
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uk:athlet":cs::z:

U23 Great Britian v Italy v Germany plus International Guests

Fidal .

Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

Athlete

Country

Women/Donne/Frauen's 100m Hurdles/Ost./Hiirden

1 Sara McGREAVEY
6 Judith RITZ

2 Sharon WALLS

4 Micol CATTANEO
5 Katja HODL

3 Silvia FRANZON

o N o OB W N

Women/Donne/Frauen's 3,000m
4 Silvia LE BARBERA

3 Barbara LE BARBERA
1 Collette FAGAN

2 Jade WRIGHT
5
6

Regina SCHUNRRENBERGER
Anja SCHNABEL

O N o OB W N

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Women/Donne/Frauen's Hammer/Martello/Hammerwurf

1 5 Betty HEIDLER

2 6 Kathrin KLAAS

3 11 Lesley BRANNEN

4 1 Laura DOUGLAS

5 4 Elisa PALMIERI

6 3 Maria Laura MONTELPARE
7 2 Sarah DEACON

8

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

GUEST

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Women/Donne/Frauen's Discus/Disco/Diskuswurf

5 Ulrike GIESA

6 Romy LOGSCH

2 Claire SMITHSON
3 Valentina ANIBALLI
1 Claire GRISS

4 Biserka CESAR

o N o OB W N e

24/07/2004 19:49

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

T

Perf =

Wind=-1.4 m/s
13.60
13.68
13.74
13.84
14.02
14.31

09:08.10
09:10.13
09:26.15
09:34.54
09:53.64
10:05.05

70.15
68.01
57.20
55.73
54.86
49.92
44,37

56.77
55.89
53.96
48.74
48.72
45.36
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Points

= NN w01 o = NN w01 o

(8]

= NN w

= NN w01 o

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)

U23 GBR v ITA v GER + Intl Guests/Women's Results/Page 9 of 11



uk:athlet":cs::z:

U23 Great Britian v Italy v Germany plus International Guests

Fidal .

Fodismniad laaans B daker s Leggesis

Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

Athlete

Country

Women/Donne/Frauen's Javelin/Giavellotto/Speerwurf

5 Mareike RITTWEG
6 Daniela JANKE

1 Helen MOUNTENEY
4 Veronica SEIMONTE
3 Monica PERENZIN
2 Collette DORAN

o N o OB W N

Women/Donne/Frauen's Shot/Peso/Kugelsto3

5 Petra LAMMERT
4 Chiara ROSA

6 Julia WIECHMANN

1 Rebecca PEAKE

2 Paula HENDRIKS

3 Valeria MONTALBETTI

o N o OB W N e

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Women/Donne/Frauen's Pole Vault/Asta/Stabhochsprung

1 5 Simone LANGHIRT
2 1 Kate DENNISON
3 6 AnnaBATTKE

4 2 Kristy MARGUIRE
5= 3 Sarah SEMERARO
5= 4 Francesca ZANINI
7 62 Hannah OLSON

8

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

GUEST

Women/Donne/Frauen's High Jump/Alto/Hochsprung

1 5 Ariane FRIEDRICH
2= 3 Elena BRAMBILLA
2= 1 Natalie CLARK

4 4 Raffaella LAMERA
5= 2 Aileen WILSON
5= 6 Aileen HERRMANN
7

8

24/07/2004 19:49

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

T

n
Recorc

Points

56.22
55.82
45.39
42.94
40.95
36.44

16.46
16.25
15.95
14.84
14.20
13.00

= NN w01 o

4,05 6
3.90 5
3.75 4
3.75 3
3.60
3.60
3.60

1.85 6
1.76 45
1.76 45
1.76 3
171 15
171 15
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uk:athlet":cs::z:

U23 Great Britian v Italy v Germany plus International Guests
Manchester Regional Stadium Saturday, 24 July 2004

Athlete

Country

Women/Donne/Frauen's Long Jump/Lungo/Weitsprung

5 Kathrin VAN BUHREN
2 Henrietta PAXTON
1 Gillian COOKE

6 Katja DEMUT

3 Valeria CANELLA
4 Elisa ZANEI

o N o OB W N

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien

Women/Donne/Frauen's Triple Jump/Triplo/Dreisprung

5 Katja DEMUT

4 Monica MAGNARINI

3 Sara FABRIS

6 Marianne SCHLACHTER
1 Zainab CEESAY

2 Alison CROAD

o N o OB W N

Women/Donne/Frauen's 4 x 100m Relay

Laura Turner, Anika Onuora,

1 1 . .
Danielle Norville, Jeanette Kwayke

Nadine Stade, Katchi Habel,
Johanna Kedziershi, Marion Hassel

Leonarda Morana, Alessia Berti,
Oiarta Avogadri, Doris Tommasini

Women/Donne/Frauen's 4 x 400m Relay

Nicola Sander, Marilyn Okoro,
Lisa Miller, Kathryn Evans

Katharina Grob, Julia Hilgendorf, Larisa
Kettenis, Nadine Balkow

martina Rusati, Daniela Cionfrini,
Alessandra Finesso, Ursula Ellecosta

24/07/2004 19:49

Germany/Germania/Deutschland
Italy/Italia/ltalien

Italy/Italia/ltalien
Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Italy/Italia/Italien

Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Grof3es Britannien

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Italy/Italia/Italien

6.23
6.07
5.86
5.82
577
5.54

13.08
12.94
12.73
12.58
12.15
11.83

4541

45.76

46.19

03:36.48

03:38.15

03:44.80

Fidal .

Fedaramiens iisdass o Adrilen Leggera

T

=

+1.3
+1.1
+0.4

+1.7
+1.0

+1.1
+0.5
+1.9
+0.6
+0.5
+0.3

Recorc

Points

= NN w01 o

= NN w01 o
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NORWICH
LUNION

uk:athletics

_EM; | “_..;.:;.5:;,.

Federarione Nalfana di Afletica Leggera

24]07/2004 19:49

U23 Great Britain v Italy v Germany

Germany/Germania/Deutschland

Manchester Regional Stadium

Saturday, 24 July 2004

Manner Frauen Kombiniert Position
147.5 150.5 298 1
Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/GrofRes Britannien
Men Women Combined Position
132 135 267 2
|taly/Italia/Italien
Uomini Donne Combinato Posizione
103.5 103.5 207 3
After the following number of events
Men Women TOTAL Events Left
20 20 40 0

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
U23 GBR v ITA v GER + Intl Guests/Scorecard/Page 1 of 1



uk:athletics —=A

Manchester Regional Stadium
Saturday, 24 July 2004

HORWICH U23 Great Britain v Italy v Germany
Event No |Event GBR ITA GER GBR ITA GER TOTAL
1 Men/Uomini/Manner's Hammer/Martello/Hammerwurf 40| 1.0( 30| 20| 6.0 5.0 21.0
2 Women/Donne/Frauen's 3000m Walk 30| 20| 6.0 50| 40[ 1.0 21.0
3 |[Women/Donne/Frauen's Long Jump/Lungo/Weitsprung 50| 40( 20| 1.0] 60| 3.0 21.0
4 Men/Uomini/Ménner's 5,000m Walk 60| 50| 40[ 3.0| 20 20.0
5 Men/Uomini/Méanner's Pole Vault/Asta/Stabhochsprung 40| 30| 5.0 6.0 2.0 20.0
6 Women/Donne/Frauen's Hammer/Martello/Hammerwurf 40| 10| 3.0 20| 6.0] 5.0 21.0
7 Men/Uomini/Ménner's High Jump/Alto/Hochsprung 40| 10| 6.0 25| 50| 25 21.0
8 Men/Uomini/M&nner's 100m 60| 20| 40[ 3.0| 50 20.0
9 Women/Donne/Frauen's 100m 6.0 50| 20| 1.0] 40| 3.0 21.0
10 |Men/Uomini/Manner's 800m 60| 50| 3.0 20| 40| 1.0 21.0
11  |Women/Donne/Frauen's Shot/Peso/KugelstoR 30| 20| 50| 10| 60| 4.0 210
12 |Women/Donne/Frauen's 800m 6.0 1.0] 40 3.0| 50| 20 21.0
13 [Men/Uomini/M&nner's Long Jump/Lungo/Weitsprung 50| 40[ 20| 1.0] 6.0] 3.0 21.0
14 |Men/Uomini/Manner's Discus/Disco/Diskuswurf 20| 10| 40| 3.0| 6.0 5.0 21.0
15 [Men/Uomini/M&nner's 400m Hurdles/Ost./Hirden 40| 3.0 20| 10| 6.0] 5.0 21.0
16  |Women/Donne/Frauen's 400m Hurdles/Ost./Hlrden 50| 40| 3.0 10| 6.0[ 20 21.0
17 [Men/Uomini/M&nner's 400m 50| 30| 20 6.0| 4.0 20.0
18  |Women/Donne/Frauen's 400m 50| 40| 3.0 10| 6.0[ 20 21.0
19  [Women/Donne/Frauen's 3km Steeplechase/Siepi/Hindernis 6.0 40| 50| 3.0] 20| 1.0 21.0
20  |Women/Donne/Frauen's Discus/Disco/Diskuswurf 40| 20| 3.0| 10| 6.0] 5.0 21.0
21 [Women/Donne/Frauen's 3,000m 40| 3.0( 6.0[ 50| 20| 1.0 21.0
22 [Men/Uomini/Méanner's Triple Jump/Triplo/Dreisprung 6.0 3.0 40| 20| 50| 10 21.0
23 |Men/Uomini/Manner's 4 x 100m Relay 1.0 2.0 3.0 6.0
24 [Women/Donne/Frauen's High Jump/Alto/Hochsprung 45| 15( 45| 3.0 60| 15 21.0
25  [Women/Donne/Frauen's Pole Vault/Asta/Stabhochsprung 50| 3.0 15[ 15] 60| 4.0 21.0
26 |Women/Donne/Frauen's 4 x 100m Relay 3.0 1.0 2.0 6.0
27  [Men/Uomini/Méanner's 110m Hurdles/Ost./Hiirden 6.0 40[ 5.0 3.0 18.0
28  |Men/Uomini/Ménner's Shot/Peso/Kugelstol 20| 10| 40| 30| 6.0 5.0 21.0
29  [Women/Donne/Frauen's 100m Hurdles/Ost./Hiirden 6.0 40| 30| 1.0] 50| 2.0 21.0
30  [Men/Uomini/Méanner's Javelin/Giavellotto/Speerwurf 50( 3.0 20| 10| 6.0] 4.0 210
31 |Men/Uomini/Manner's 3km Steeplechase/Siepi/Hindernis 30| 10| 40] 20| 6.0( 5.0 210
32 |Women/Donne/Frauen's 1500m 40| 10| 3.0 20| 6.0] 5.0 21.0
33 [Women/Donne/Frauen's Triple Jump/Triplo/Dreisprung 20| 1.0[ 5.0 40] 60| 3.0 21.0
34 [Men/Uomini/M&nner's 1500m 60| 40| 50 10| 3.0] 20 21.0
35  [Men/Uomini/Mé&nner's 200m 50| 3.0 40| 20| 6.0] 10 21.0
36  [Women/Donne/Frauen's Javelin/Giavellotto/Speerwurf 40| 1.0 3.0[ 20| 60| 5.0 210
37  [Women/Donne/Frauen's 200m 50| 40| 20 6.0 3.0 20.0
38  [Men/Uomini/M&nner's 3000m 20| 10| 6.0 3.0| 50/ 4.0 21.0
39  [Men/Uomini/Méanner's 4 x 400m Relay 2.0 1.0 3.0 6.0
40  [Women/Donne/Frauen's 4 x 400m Relay 3.0 1.0 2.0 6.0
132.0 103.5 147.5 135.0 103.5 150.5 772.0
Fidal i.
24/07/2004 19:51 U23 GBR v ITA v GER + Intl Guests/Parameters/Page 1 of 1




UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING | U23 Great Britain v Germany v ltaly plus Guests |[VENUE  |Manchester Regional Arena DATE | Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT  Men/UominiMénner's Pole Vaul/Asta/Stabhochsprung |[TIME: | 1205 | W/EUIGB/TA/GER 630 | 570
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION 4.50 4.70 4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.50 Best of All 2 Zg‘_é’ gzs 4 POSN orAB
e S S
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B
1 8 |Steven LEWIS GUEST - 0 - XXX 4.90 4
2 9  |Cameron JOHNSTON GUEST 7
3 1 |Mark CHRISTIE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 0 0 XXX 4.90 3
4 3 |Emanuele FORMICHETTI Italy/Italia/Italien XX0 XX0 XX0 XXX 5.00 2
5 5 |Fabian SCHULZE Germany/Germania/Deutschla - - - - 0 0 5.50 1
6 2 |Richard HURREN Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G X0 XX0 XXX 4.90 5
7 4 |Manfred MENZ Italy/Italia/Italien XXX 7
8 6 |Thorsten MULLER Germany/Germania/Deutschla X0 XXX 4.70 6
9 7
10 7
11 7
12 7
13 7
14 7
15 7
16 7
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION HEIGHT No. NAME AFFILIATION HEIGHT
1st 5 |Fabian SCHULZE Germany/Germania/Deutschlaf  5.50 9th
2nd 3 |Emanuele FORMICHETTI Italy/Italia/Italien 5.00 10th
3rd 1 |Mark CHRISTIE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G|  4.90 11th
4th 8 |Steven LEWIS GUEST 4.90 12th
5th 2 |Richard HURREN Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G|  4.90 13th
6th 6 |Thorsten MULLER Germany/Germania/Deutschlaj  4.70 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING | U23 Great Britain v Germany v ltaly plus Guests |[VENUE  |Manchester Regional Arena DATE | Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT  Men/Uomini/Manner's High Jump/Alto/Hochsprung  [TIME: | 1230 | W/EUIGB/TA/GER 244 | 238
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 2.18 2.21 2.24 Best of All 2 Zg‘_é’ @c—s 4 POSN orAB
e S S
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B
1 12 |Daryl STONE GUEST 0 XXX 2.00 8
2 13 |Samson ONI GUEST 0 X0 XXX 2.10 3
3 3 |Filippo CAMPIOLI Italy/Italia/Italien XX0 XX0 XX0 XX- 2.15 1
4 5 |Stefan HAFNER Germany/Germania/Deutschla 0 0 X0 XXX 2.10 2
5 1 |Martin ARAM Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 0 XXX 2.00 7
6 4 |Marco MACOR Italy/Italia/Italien 0 0 0 0 XXX 2.05 5
7 6 |Matthias HAVERNEY Germany/Germania/Deutschla 0 0 0 XXX 2.05 6
8 2 |Tom PARSONS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G XX0 X0 XXX 2.10 4
9 9
10 9
11 9
12 9
13 9
14 9
15 9
16 9
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION HEIGHT No. NAME AFFILIATION HEIGHT
1st 3 |Filippo CAMPIOLI Italy/Italia/Italien 2.15 9th
2nd 5 |Stefan HAFNER Germany/Germania/Deutschlaf  2.10 10th
3rd 13 |Samson ONI GUEST 2.10 11th
4th 2 |Tom PARSONS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Gf  2.10 12th
Sth= 4 |Marco MACOR Italy/Italia/Italien 2.05 13th
Sth= 6 |Matthias HAVERNEY Germany/Germania/Deutschlaj  2.05 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth= 1 |Martin ARAM Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G|  2.00 15th
Tth= 12 |Daryl STONE GUEST 2.00 16th

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING | U23 Great Britain v Germany v ltaly plus Guests |[VENUE  |Manchester Regional Arena DATE | Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Women/Donne/Frauen's High Jump/Alto/Hochsprung | TIME: | 14:40 | WI/Eur/GB/ITAIGER 2.09 | 1.95
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION 151 1.61 1.66 171 1.76 181 1.84 1.87 Best of All 2 Zg‘_é’ @c—s 4 POSN orAB
e S S
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B
1 3 |Elena BRAMBILLA Italy/Italia/Italien 0 0 XXX 1.76 2
2 1 [Natalie CLARK Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 0 0 XXX 1.76 3
3 5 |Ariane FRIEDRICH Germany/Germania/Deutschla 0 0 X0 XXX 1.85 1
4 4  |Raffaella LAMERA Italy/Italia/Italien X0 0 XXX 1.76 4
5 2 |Aileen WILSON Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 0 0 XXX 171 5
6 6 |Aileen HERRMANN Germany/Germania/Deutschla 0 0 XX0 171 6
7 7
8 7
9 7
10 7
11 7
12 7
13 7
14 7
15 7
16 7
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION HEIGHT No. NAME AFFILIATION HEIGHT
1st 5 |Ariane FRIEDRICH Germany/Germania/Deutschlaf  1.85 9th
2nd= 3 |Elena BRAMBILLA Italy/Italia/ltalien 1.76 10th
2nd= 1 |Natalie CLARK Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G|  1.76 11th
4th 4 |Raffaella LAMERA Italy/Italia/Italien 1.76 12th
5th= 2 |Aileen WILSON Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Gr|  1.71 13th
Sth= 6 |Aileen HERRMANN Germany/Germania/Deutschlaj  1.71 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING | U23 Great Britain v Germany v ltaly plus Guests [VENUE  |Manchester Regional Arena DATE | Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Women/Donne/Frauen's Pole Vault/Asta/Stabhochsprung| TIME: | 14:40 | W/Eur/GB/ITA/IGER 4.87 | 4.26
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION 3.40 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00 4.05 411 Best of All 2 Zg‘_é’ @c—s 4 POSN orAB
e S S
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B
1 59 [Natalie OLSON GUEST XXX 8
2 62 [Hannah OLSON GUEST 0 XXX 3.60 7
3 5 |Simone LANGHIRT Germany/Germania/Deutschla 0 0 0 X0 XXX 4.05 1
4 1 |Kate DENNISON Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G X0 0 XX0 XXX 3.90 2
5 3 |Sarah SEMERARO Italy/Italia/Italien 0 XXX 3.60 5
6 6 |Anna BATTKE Germany/Germania/Deutschla X0 X0 XXX 3.75 3
7 2 |Kristy MARGUIRE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G X0 XX0 XXX 3.75 4
8 4 |Francesca ZANINI Italy/Italia/Italien 0 XXX 3.60 6
9 8
10 8
11 8
12 8
13 8
14 8
15 8
16 8
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION HEIGHT No. NAME AFFILIATION HEIGHT
1st 5 |Simone LANGHIRT Germany/Germania/Deutschlaf  4.05 9th
2nd 1 |Kate DENNISON Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Gf  3.90 10th
3rd 6 |Anna BATTKE Germany/Germania/Deutschlaf  3.75 11th
4th 2 |Kristy MARGUIRE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/Gf  3.75 12th
Sth= 3 |Sarah SEMERARO Italy/Italia/Italien 3.60 13th
Sth= 4 |Francesca ZANINI Italy/Italia/Italien 3.60 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 62 |Hannah OLSON GUEST 3.60 15th
8th 59 [Natalie OLSON GUEST 16th

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Men/Uomini/Manner's Hammer/Martello/Hammerwurf TIME| 11:30 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 83.54 75.10
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION Lst Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % k| 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al e § AorB
2+ i3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 69 |Roger BATE GUEST 53.09 53.80 NT 53.80 7 52.37 51.76 53.54 53.80 7
2 3 |Massimo MARUSSI Italy/Italia/ltalien 62.61 NT 62.01 62.61 4 62.03 62.68 63.16 63.16 4
3 5 |Jens RAUTENKRANZ Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 69.46 68.75 NT 69.46 1 NT 68.93 69.79 69.79 1
4 1 |Carl SAGGERS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 64.36 62.10 NT 64.36 3 61.22 NT NT 64.36 3
5 4 |Vito VOTONI Italy/Italia/Italien 60.23 NT 60.75 60.75 5 58.54 NT 59.47 60.75 5
6 6 [Timo KAHLMEYER Germany/Germania/Deutschlai 66.79 66.61 NT 66.79 2 67.91 66.79 68.26 68.26 2
7 2 |Karim CHESTER Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 56.80 56.54 NT 56.80 6 NT 56.14 57.45 57.45 6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 [Jens RAUTENKRANZ Germany/Germania/Deutsd 69.79 9th
2nd 6 [Timo KAHLMEYER Germany/Germania/Deutsd 68.26 10th
3rd 1 [Carl SAGGERS Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 64.36 11th
4th 3 [Massimo MARUSSI Italy/Italia/ltalien 63.16 12th
5th 4 |Vito VOTONI Italy/Italia/ltalien 60.75 13th
6th 2 |Karim CHESTER Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 57.45 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7th 69 |Roger BATE GUEST 53.80 15th
8th 16th

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Women/Donne/Frauen's Long Jump/Lungo/Weitsprung ~ |[TIME| 12:00 |W/Eur/GB/ITAIGER 7.45 6.88
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION Lst Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % k| 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al e § AorB
2= g
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 1 |Gillian COOKE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 5.86 571 5.64 5.86 3 5.67 5.57 4.61 5.86 3
2 3 |valeria CANELLA Italy/Italia/Italien 5.64 5.43 5.35 5.64 5 5.59 NJ 5.77 5.77 5
3 5 [Kathrin VAN BUHREN Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 6.08 6.00 6.02 6.08 1 6.12 6.23 NJ 6.23 1
4 2 |Henrietta PAXTON Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G NJ 6.07 593 6.07 2 5.87 NJ 5.86 6.07 2
5 4 |Elisa ZANEI Italy/Italia/Italien NJ 541 5.54 5.54 6 5.38 5.37 NJ 5.54 6
6 6 |Katja DEMUT Germany/Germania/Deutschlai 5.55 5.77 NJ 5.77 4 5.82 NJ NJ 5.82 4
7
8
9 1 |Gillian COOKE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G +0.4 +1.0 +0.6 -0.5 +0.3 +1.1
10 3 |Valeria CANELLA Italy/Italia/ltalien +1.4 +0.9 -0.2 +0.6 +1.6 +1.7
11 5 |Kathrin VAN BUHREN Germany/Germania/Deutschlal +0.4 +1.2 +0.4 +0.8 +1.3 +1.0
12 2 |Henrietta PAXTON Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G +0.6 +1.1 +0.7 +0.7 +0.4 +1.1
13 4 |Elisa ZANEI Italy/Italia/ltalien +0.3 +1.3 +1.0 +0.8 +0.4 +1.0
14 6 |Katja DEMUT Germany/Germania/Deutschlal +1.3 +0.9 +1.2 -0.4 +0.8 +0.9
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 [Kathrin VAN BUHREN  |Germany/Germania/Deutsg 6.23 9th
2nd 2 |Henrietta PAXTON Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 6.07 10th
3rd 1 |[Gillian COOKE Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 5.86 11th
4th 6 |Katja DEMUT Germany/Germania/Deutsd 5.82 12th
5th 3 [Vvaleria CANELLA Italy/Italia/ltalien 577 13th
6th 4 |Elisa ZANEI Italy/Italia/ltalien 5.54 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th

Results by Sprints Software (07973 827735)
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Women/Donne/Frauen's Hammer/Martello/Hammerwurf T|ME| 12:25 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 72.71 63.35
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION Lst Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % k| 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al e § AorB
2+ 3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 11 |Lesley BRANNEN GUEST 52.63 NT 57.20 57.20 3 52.4 54.52 56.71 57.20 3
2 3 |Maria Laura MONTELPARE |ltaly/ltalia/ltalien 49.92 NT 49.26 49.92 6 49.07 NT NT 49.92 6
3 5 |Betty HEIDLER Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 67.44 70.15 NT 70.15 1 NT 68.45 67.36 70.15 1
4 1 |Laura DOUGLAS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 48.62 55.73 NT 55.73 4 NT NT 50.73 55.73 4
5 4 |Elisa PALMIERI Italy/Italia/ltalien 54.86 NT NT 54.86 5 54.82 49.40 52.81 54.86 5
6 6  [Kathrin KLAAS Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 68.01 65.41 67.54 68.01 2 NT NT 68.01 2
7 2 |Sarah DEACON Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 43.14 44.14 43.40 44.14 7 44.37 NT 41.92 44.37 7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 |Betty HEIDLER Germany/Germania/Deutsd 70.15 9th
2nd 6 [Kathrin KLAAS Germany/Germania/Deutsd 68.01 10th
3rd 11 |[Lesley BRANNEN GUEST 57.20 11th
4th 1 |Laura DOUGLAS Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 55.73 12th
5th 4  |Elisa PALMIERI Italy/Italia/ltalien 54.86 13th
6th 3 |Maria Laura MONTELPARH Italy/Italia/Italien 49.92 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Women/Donne/Frauen's Shot/Peso/Kugelstol TIME| 13:00 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 22,53 18.19
Order [ No NAME AFFILIATION 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % ‘_3 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All e § AorB
S F )
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 36 |Chloe EDWARDS GUEST 12.95 12.81 12.77 12.95 7 NT NT 13.44 13.44 6
2 1 |Rebecca PEAKE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 13.93 14.67 14.84 14.84 4 NT NT 14.27 14.84 4
3 3 |valeria MONTALBETTI Italy/Italia/Italien NT 11.19 13.00 13.00 6 11.68 12.08 NT 13.00 7
4 5 |Petra LAMMERT Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 16.40 16.27 NT 16.40 1 16.46 15.91 NT 16.46 1
5 2 |Paula HENDRIKS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 13.61 13.05 13.53 13.61 5 14.20 13,51 13.16 14.20 5
6 4 |Chiara ROSA Italy/Italia/Italien 15.44 15.11 16.22 16.22 2 15.93 16.25 NT 16.25 2
7 6  [Julia WIECHMANN Germany/Germania/Deutschlai 15.28 15.95 15.58 15.95 3 15.39 15.87 15.74 15.95 3
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 |Petra LAMMERT Germany/Germania/Deutsd 16.46 9th
2nd 4 [Chiara ROSA Italy/Italia/ltalien 16.25 10th
3rd 6 [Julia WIECHMANN Germany/Germania/Deutsd 15.95 11th
4th 1 |Rebecca PEAKE Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 14.84 12th
5th 2 |Paula HENDRIKS Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 14.20 13th
6th 36 |Chloe EDWARDS GUEST 13.44 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7th 3 [Valeria MONTALBETTI [ltaly/Italia/Italien 13.00 15th
8th 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Men/Uomini/Manner's Long Jump/Lungo/Weitsprung ~ |[TIME| 13:15 |W/Eur/GB/ITAIGER 8.90 8.27
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION Lst Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % k| 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al e § AorB
S E T3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 39 |John THORNELL AUS - GUEST NJ 7.25 NJ 7.25 5 7.32 7.40 7.49 7.49 3
2 5 |Christian KACZMAREK Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 7.09 4.78 7.38 7.38 3 7.64 7.69 7.66 7.69 1
3 1 |Jonathan MOORE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 7.35 NJ 7.50 7.50 1 Nj NJ 7.50 2
4 3 |Alberto GIACOMINI Italy/Italia/ltalien 6.88 7.20 7.24 7.24 6 7.22 7.16 7.23 7.24 6
5 6 |Sebastian NOWAK Germany/Germania/Deutschlai 6.89 7.31 7.14 7.31 4 6.87 7.30 7.10 7.31 5
6 2 |Richardo CHILDS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 7.15 7.44 7.09 7.44 2 7.06 7.11 6.98 7.44 4
7 4 |Davide DEL BROCCO Italy/ltalia/Italien 6.83 6.58 6.93 6.93 7 6.70 6.80 6.98 6.98 7
8 8 8
9 39 |John THORNELL AUS - GUEST +1.1 +0.4 +0.7 +0.8 -0.9 +1.3
10 5 |Christian KACZMAREK Germany/Germania/Deutschla -0.7 +1.1 -0.6 +0.4 -0.7 -0.0
11 1 |Jonathan MOORE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G +1.3 +0.7 -0.5 +0.8 +0.8 +0.0
12 3 |Alberto GIACOMINI Italy/Italia/ltalien +1.0 +0.5 +0.7 +0.7 -0.7 +0.6
13 6 |Sebastian NOWAK Germany/Germania/Deutschlai -0.7 +1.7 +0.5 -0.7 -0.7 +0.3
14 2 |Richardo CHILDS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G -0.2 +1.3 +1.2 -0.9 -0.0 +0.0
15 4 |Davide DEL BROCCO Italy/Italia/Italien +1.4 +1.8 +1.0 +1.0 -0.9 +1.5
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 [Christian KACZMAREK  |Germany/Germania/Deutsg 7.69 9th
2nd 1 [Jonathan MOORE Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 7.50 10th
3rd 39 |John THORNELL AUS - GUEST 7.49 11th
4th 2 |Richardo CHILDS Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 7.44 12th
5th 6 [Sebastian NOWAK Germany/Germania/Deutsd 731 13th
6th 3 |Alberto GIACOMINI Italy/Italia/ltalien 7.24 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7th 4 |Davide DEL BROCCO Italy/Italia/ltalien 6.98 15th
8th 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Men/Uomini/Ménner's Discus/Disco/Diskuswurf TIME| 13:20 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 68.60 62.07
Order [ No NAME AFFILIATION 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % ‘_3 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All e § AorB
S F )
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 41 |Emeka UDECHUKU GUEST 60.31 61.91 58.96 61.91 1 NT 58.67 59.73 61.91 1
2 65 |Abdul BUHARI GUEST 46.94 48.68 NT 48.68 4 46.98 NT 51.04 51.04 4
3 1 |Josh LAMB Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G NT NT 47.21 47.21 7 48.04 NT NT 48.04 7
4 3 |Rinaldo FAVILLI Italy/ltalia/Italien 45.87 50.56 NT 50.56 3 45.85 49.53 NT 50.56 5
5 5 |Sascha HORDT Germany/Germania/Deutschlai 52.27 NT 55.32 55.32 2 NT NT 50.78 55.32 3
6 2 |Gary HAGAN Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 46.45 NT NT 46.45 8 NT NT 44.86 46.45 8
7 4 |Marco ZITELLI Italy/Italia/ltalien 48.17 48.24 NT 48.24 6 NT NT 48.24 6
8 6 |Andreas PORTH Germany/Germania/Deutschlai NT NT 485 48.50 5 55.99 53.29 56.67 56.67 2
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st | 41 |Emeka UDECHUKU GUEST 61.91 9th
2nd 6 [Andreas PORTH Germany/Germania/Deutsd 56.67 10th
3rd 5 [Sascha HORDT Germany/Germania/Deutsd 55.32 11th
4th 65 |Abdul BUHARI GUEST 51.04 12th
5th 3 [Rinaldo FAVILLI Italy/Italia/ltalien 50.56 13th
6th 4 |Marco ZITELLI Italy/Italia/ltalien 48.24 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7th 1 [Josh LAMB Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 48.04 15th
8th 2 |Gary HAGAN Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 46.45 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Women/Donne/Frauen's Discus/Disco/Diskuswurf T|ME| 14:20 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 74.56 60.00
Order [ No NAME AFFILIATION 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % ‘_3 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All e § AorB
S F )
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 5 |Ulrike GIESA Germany/Germania/Deutschlai NT 51.79 NT 51.79 2 NT 56.77 NT 56.77 1
2 3 [|Valentina ANIBALLI Italy/Italia/ltalien NT 45.18 NT 45.18 5 47.75 48.74 46.69 48.74 4
3 1 |Claire GRISS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 45.77 48.72 47.72 48.72 3 46.86 NT 46.82 48.72 5
4 6 |Romy LOGSCH Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 48.44 55.59 52.99 55.59 1 NT NT 55.59 2
5 4 |Biserka CESAR Italy/Italia/ltalien NT NT 6 44.66 45.36 4531 45.36 6
6 2 [Claire SMITHSON Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 43.06 47.33 NT 47.33 4 53.96 NT 51.10 53.96 3
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 [Ulrike GIESA Germany/Germania/Deutsd 56.77 9th
2nd 6 [RomyLOGSCH Germany/Germania/Deutsd 55.59 10th
3rd 2 |Claire SMITHSON Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 53.96 11th
4th 3 [Valentina ANIBALLI Italy/Italia/ltalien 48.74 12th
5th 1 |[Claire GRISS Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 48.72 13th
6th 4 |Biserka CESAR Italy/Italia/ltalien 45.36 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Men/Uomini/Manner's Triple Jump/Triplo/Dreisprung  [TIME| 14:30 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 17.92 17.21
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION Lst Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % k| 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al e § AorB
2= g
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 58 [Steven SHALDERS GUEST
2 3 |Giovanni CALIVA Italy/Italia/ltalien Nj NJ 6 NJ NJ 14.33 14.33 5
3 5 |Daniel KOHLE Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 15.50 NJ NJ 15.50 2 Nj NJ 15.80 15.80 2
4 1 |Nathan DOUGLAS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G NJ 15.89 NJ 15.89 1 14.58 14.81 13.94 15.89 1
5 4 |Gianluca GASPERINI Italy/Italia/ltalien 14.38 15.34 15.40 15.40 3 14.82 NJ 14.91 15.40 3
6 6  [Nils HERMANN Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 14.27 14.12 NJ 14.27 5 - 13.90 14.30 14.30 6
7 2 |Phil FERDINAND Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 15.08 NJ NJ 15.08 4 NJ 13.47 15.22 15.22 4
8
9 58 [Steven SHALDERS GUEST -
10 3 |Giovanni CALIVA Italy/Italia/ltalien -0.5 +0.3 +1.2 +0.3 +0.8 +0.0
11 5 |Daniel KOHLE Germany/Germania/Deutschlal +0.5 +0.3 +0.0 +0.0 +0.0 +1.2
12 1 |Nathan DOUGLAS Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G +0.0 +0.3 +0.7 +0.3 +0.3 +0.4
13 4 |Gianluca GASPERINI Italy/Italia/ltalien +0.6 -0.4 +0.5 +0.0 +0.6 +0.3
14 6  [Nils HERMANN Germany/Germania/Deutschlal +0.4 +0.3 +1.5 - -1.0 -0.4
15 2 |Phil FERDINAND Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G +0.6 +1.4 +0.7 +0.7 +0.3 +0.4
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 1 |Nathan DOUGLAS Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 15.89 9th
2nd 5 |Daniel KOHLE Germany/Germania/Deutsd 15.80 10th
3rd 4  |Gianluca GASPERINI Italy/Italia/ltalien 15.40 11th
4th 2 |Phil FERDINAND Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 15.22 12th
5th 3 |Giovanni CALIVA Italy/Italia/ltalien 14.33 13th
6th 6 [Nils HERMANN Germany/Germania/Deutsg 14.30 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Men/Uomini/Manner's Shot/Peso/KugelstoR TIME| 15:00 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 22.42 19.48
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION Lst Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % k| 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al e § AorB
2+ 3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 65 |Abdul BUHARI GUEST
2 5  |Philipp BARTH Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 17.22 18.39 18.15 18.39 1 NT 18.13 NT 18.39 1
3 1 |Nick VINCE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 14.88 14.38 14.66 14.88 5 14.07 14.39 NT 14.88 5
4 3 |Marco DI MAGGIO Italy/Italia/ltalien 15.49 15.68 15.89 15.89 3 NT NT 15.89 3
5 6 |Robert DIPPL Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 15.75 16.46 17.03 17.03 2 NT 16.89 17.30 17.30 2
6 2 |Roger BATE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 13.37 1351 NT 1351 6 13.80 13.86 13.69 13.86 6
7 4 |Lorenzo ZANIN Italy/Italia/ltalien 15.15 15.29 NT 15.29 4 NT NT 15.29 4
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 [Philipp BARTH Germany/Germania/Deutsd 18.39 9th
2nd 6 [Robert DIPPL Germany/Germania/Deutsd 17.30 10th
3rd 3 |Marco DI MAGGIO Italy/Italia/ltalien 15.89 11th
4th 4 |Lorenzo ZANIN Italy/Italia/ltalien 15.29 12th
5th 1 [Nick VINCE Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 14.88 13th
6th 2 |Roger BATE Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 13.86 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Men/Uomini/M&nner's Javelin/Giavellotto/Speerwurf T|ME| 15:10 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 89.58 89.58
Order [ No NAME AFFILIATION 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % ‘_3 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All e § AorB
S F )
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 66 |David PARKER GUEST 66.59 69.53 NT 69.53 3 67.62 NT - 69.53 3
2 5 |Stephan STEDING Germany/Germania/Deutschlai 67.81 73.22 72.25 73.22 1 72.70 NT 73.84 73.84 1
3 1 |Anthony LOVETT Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 72.35 65.08 NT 72.35 2 NT 66.10 68.55 72.35 2
4 3 |Massimo MARUSSI Italy/Italia/ltalien 31.34 - - 31.34 6 - - 31.34 7
5 6 |Timo HABER Germany/Germania/Deutschla NT NT 7 67.47 67.10 67.44 67.47 4
6 2 |Alex VAN DER MERWE Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 62.76 65.49 NT 65.49 4 64.24 NT 63.25 65.49 5
7 4 [Claudio FAVI Italy/Italia/Italien 61.46 NT 62.02 62.02 5 63.42 58.77 58.28 63.42 6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 [Stephan STEDING Germany/Germania/Deutsd 73.84 9th
2nd 1 [Anthony LOVETT Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 72.35 10th
3rd 66 [David PARKER GUEST 69.53 11th
4th 6 [Timo HABER Germany/Germania/Deutsd 67.47 12th
5th 2 |Alex VAN DER MERWE |Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 65.49 13th
6th 4 [Claudio FAVI Italy/Italia/ltalien 63.42 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7th 3 [Massimo MARUSSI Italy/Italia/ltalien 31.34 15th
8th 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Women/Donne/Frauen's Triple Jump/Triplo/Dreisprung ~ [TIME| 15:45 |W/EUr/GBITAIGER 14.79 13.75
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION Lst Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % k| 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al e § AorB
2= g
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 3 |Sara FABRIS Italy/Italia/ltalien 12.73 12.68 NJ 12.73 3 NJ NJ 12.73 3
2 1 |Zainab CEESAY Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G NJ NJ 5 NJ 12.15 12.12 12.15 5
3 5 |Katja DEMUT Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 12.82 NJ NJ 12.82 2 12.21 11.97 13.08 13.08 1
4 4 [Monica MAGNARINI Italy/Italia/Italien 12.85 12.94 NJ 12.94 1 NJ 12.59 12.81 12.94 2
5 2 |Alison CROAD Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G NJ NJ 5 NJ NJ 11.83 11.83 6
6 6 [Marianne SCHLACHTER Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 12.24 NJ 12.32 12.32 4 12.58 12.46 NJ 12.58 4
7
8
9 3 |Sara FABRIS Italy/Italia/ltalien +1.9 .054 +0.4 0.7 +1.3 +0.7
10 1 |Zainab CEESAY Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G +0.6 +0.6 +0.5 +1.1 +0.5 +0.8
11 5 |Katja DEMUT Germany/Germania/Deutschlai -0.3 +0.6 -0.6 +0.3 +1.0 +1.1
12 4 [Monica MAGNARINI Italy/Italia/ltalien +0.9 +0.5 +0.8 +0.1 -0.5 +0.2
13 2 |Alison CROAD Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G +0.5 +0.9 -0.8 +1.0 +0.7 +0.3
14 6 [Marianne SCHLACHTER Germany/Germania/Deutschlal +0.3 +0.6 +0.8 +0.6 -0.2 +0.3
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 [Katja DEMUT Germany/Germania/Deutsd 13.08 9th
2nd 4 [Monica MAGNARINI Italy/Italia/ltalien 12.94 10th
3rd 3 |Sara FABRIS Italy/Italia/ltalien 12.73 11th
4th 6 [Marianne SCHLACHTER |Germany/Germania/Deutsg 12.58 12th
5th 1 |Zainab CEESAY Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 12.15 13th
6th 2 |Alison CROAD Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 11.83 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING U23 Great Britain v Germany v Italy plus Guests VENUE | Manchester Regional Arena DATE Saturday, 24 July 2004
EVENT Women/Donne/Frauen's Javelin/Giavellotto/Speerwurf T|ME| 16:10 |W/Eur/GB/ITA/GER 71.54 64.87
Order | No NAME AFFILIATION Lst Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % k| 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al e § AorB
2= g
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres :
1 1 |Helen MOUNTENEY Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 43.89 45.39 NT 45.39 3 42.16 NT 44.22 45.39 3
2 5 [Mareike RITTWEG Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 56.22 NT NT 56.22 1 53.93 NT 55.36 56.22 1
3 3 |Monica PERENZIN Italy/Italia/ltalien 40.95 36.89 40.17 40.95 5 36.00 36.82 37.77 40.95 5
4 2 |Collette DORAN Great Britain/Gran Bretagna/G 29.14 36.44 NT 36.44 6 NT NT 30.81 36.44 6
5 6 |Daniela JANKE Germany/Germania/Deutschlal 53.72 NT 53.46 53.72 2 54.70 55.82 55.35 55.82 2
6 4 |Veronica SEIMONTE Italy/Italia/ltalien 41.26 42.55 NT 42.55 4 41.09 42.94 39.48 42.94 4
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE No. NAME AFFILIATION DISTANCE
1st 5 [Mareike RITTWEG Germany/Germania/Deutsd 56.22 9th
2nd 6 [Daniela JANKE Germany/Germania/Deutsd 55.82 10th
3rd 1 [Helen MOUNTENEY Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 45.39 11th
4th 4 [Veronica SEIMONTE Italy/Italia/ltalien 42.94 12th
5th 3 [Monica PERENZIN Italy/Italia/ltalien 40.95 13th
6th 2 [Collette DORAN Great Britain/Gran Bretagn 36.44 14th REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Tth 15th
8th 16th
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